
Francombs Rochester Limited

Unit 1, Rochester Court

Anthonys Way, Medway City Estate

Rochester, Kent

ME2 4NW

orders@francombs.co.uk

resh F D e ad ia lyM

01634 723265
Mon-Fri: 7:30am-3:00pm

Sat: 9:30am-1:30pm

Apple Juice Burst
Orange Juice Burst
Still/Sparkling Water
Coca Cola
Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Dr Pepper / 7 Up / Fanta
Rio Tropical (330ml) 
San Pellegrino
Red Bull
Rubicon (330ml)

Rubicon Spring Water 
Yazoo
Iced Latte
Milkshakes
  (Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla)

£1.95
£1.95
£1.10
£1.45
£1.35
£1.45
£1.45
£1.85
£1.45
£1.45
£1.65
£1.45
£3.50
£2.50

Soft Drinks

Cookies
All Muffins
Chocolate Fudge Brownie
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Coffee & Walnut Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Strawberry Victoria Sponge 
Lemon & Buttercream Cake
Farmhouse Fruit Cake
Carrot Cake
Eccles Cake
Chocolate Caramel S/Bread
Cherry Bakewell Tart
Bramley Apple Shortcake
Mixed Berry & Granola Slice
Chocolate Fruit & Nut Slice
Raspberry & Coconut Crunch
Salted Caramel Nut Crunch
Maple & Pecan Crunch 
Black Cherry & Almond Slice
Vegan Rocky Road
Tunnocks Caramel Wafer
Tunnocks Teacake
All Chocolate Bars

£1.95
£2.25
£2.95
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.50
£2.85
£2.50
£2.85
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.85
£2.75
£2.95
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.25
£0.95
£0.65
£1.20

Cakes & Treats

www.francombs.co.uk

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Flavoured Syrups
(Vanilla, Hazlenut, Caramel,
Salted Caramel, Gingerbread)

£1.60
£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£1.80
£0.40

Hot Drinks

3x Chicken Goujons with Dip
Sausage Roll
Scotch Egg
Pork Pie
Burts Crisps
Apple
Banana or Orange

£4.95
£1.95
£2.95
£2.75
£1.20
£0.60
£0.55

Sides & Extras

Hot Food
Regular Breakfast
Choose 5 mixed items from
Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Brown

Large Breakfast
Choose 9 mixed items from
Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Brown

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Egg Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Sausage & Egg Sandwich
Bacon & Sausage Sandwich
Bacon, Egg & Sausage Sandwich
¼ Pounder Beef Burger
¼ Pounder Cheese Burger 
½ Pounder Beef Burger
½ Pounder Cheese Burger 
Egg Burger
Egg, Cheese & Bacon Burger
Bacon Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger
Chicken Goujon Burger
Chicken Goujon Cheese Burger
Skin on Fries

£5.95

£7.95

£3.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95
£4.90
£6.50
£5.50
£5.90
£5.95
£6.75
£1.95

All burgers served in a bun with optional onions
*All sandwiches served in either white/granary bread

Signature Salads

Old Smokie
Smoked cheddar cheese, coleslaw, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes, grated carrot, pickled onions

and french dressing

Caesar
Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon,

cherry tomatoes, cucumber, parmesan shavings,
croutons and caesar dressing

Italian
Buffalo mozzarella, basil leaves, cherry tomatoes,

red onion, black olives, roasted vegetables
and pesto dressing

New Yorker
Pastrami, stilton, cucumber, dill pickle,

jalapeño peppers, tortilla chips and
honey & mustard dressing

GB Classic
Honey roast ham, beetroot, cherry tomatoes,

peppers, cucumber, crispy onions and
honey & mustard dressing

Chicken Supreme
Roast chicken breast, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes,

cucumber, red onion, parmesan shavings
and pesto dressing

Greek
Feta cheese, olives, cherry tomatoes, cucumber,

red onion, roasted vegetables and
minted yogurt dressing

Prawn Cocktail
King Prawns, avocado, spring onions,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, cress and

thousand island dressing

Oriental Chicken/Prawn
Roasted chicken or King prawns, red onion,

peppers, grated carrot, green beans and
sweet chilli sauce

Poached Salmon
Poached salmon, cucumber, green beans,

garden peas, spring onions, roasted potatoes
and sour cream & chive dressing

Tuna Nicoise
Tuna flakes, free range egg, cherry tomatoes,

olives, herb roast potatoes, green beans
and french dressing

With your choice of base
Pasta, Mixed Leaf

or Cous Cous
Regular

£6.50 £8.50

Also Available On

,



Signature Sandwiches Signature Sandwiches

Roast Beef
Beef & Colesaw
Pastrami
Pastrami & Stilton
Salt Beef & Dill Pickle
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Bacon & Egg Mayonnaise
Bacon & Brie
Bacon & Avocado
Salami & Mozzarella
Cheddar/Emmental Cheese
Cheddar Cheese & Coleslaw
Oak Smoked Cheddar
Stilton
French Brie & Grape
Falafel
Feta
Mozzarella & Sliced Tomato
Mozzarella, Avocado &
Tomato
Plain Tuna
Tuna Mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon
Salmon & Cream Cheese
Poached Salmon
Luxury Prawn
Luxury Prawn & Avocado
Boiled Egg
Egg Mayonnaise
Humous
Mixed Salad
Mixed Salad & Coleslaw
Avocado Salad & Dressing
2 Chicken Goujons
3 Chicken Goujons

£4.25
£4.65
£4.25
£4.75
£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.40
£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.40
£4.50
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.90

£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£4.40
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£3.50
£3.95
£4.50
£4.95
£5.95

Honey Roast Ham
Ham & Coleslaw
Ham & Cheddar Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw
Ham & Boiled Egg
Ham & Egg Mayonnaise
Roast Chicken
Chicken & Coleslaw
Chicken & Bacon
Chicken, Bacon & Stuffing
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado
Chicken, Bacon & Mozzarella
Roast Turkey
Turkey & Coleslaw
Turkey & Bacon
Turkey & Stuffing
Turkey, Bacon & Stuffing

£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.75
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

Turkey Royale
Roast turkey breast, peppered pastrami,

emmental cheese, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes,
creamy mayonnaise and cranberry

Steakhouse Boss
Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, sweet cured

streaky bacon, topped with BBQ pulled pork
sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Chicken Bacon Boss
Chicken goujons, mature cheddar cheese, sweet cured

streaky bacon topped with BBQ pulled pork,
sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Francombs Club
Roast chicken breast, mature cheddar cheese,
honey roast ham, sweet cured streaky bacon,

sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf, caramelised onion chutney
and creamy mayonnaise

Big Franc
Chicken, bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, emmental

cheese, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes, crispy onions,
creamy mayonnaise and sweet chilli jam.

Served in between three slices of
thick cut white or brown farmhouse bread

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

Special Mix Sandwiches

Chicken Tikka & Mint
Roast chicken breast marinated with classic Tikka,

herbs and spices blended with creamy mint yoghurt

Mixed Cheese & Onion .
Grated mature cheddar and red leicester with crunchy

spring onions blended with creamy mayonnaise

Piri Piri Chicken
Roast chicken breast, mixed peppers and

jalapenos blended with our Piri Piri dressing
and creamy mayonnaise

Pesto Chicken
Roast chicken breast and mixed peppers blended with

green pesto sauce and creamy mayonnaise

Tuna Crunch
Tuna flakes, red onion and mixed peppers,

blended with creamy mayonnaise

Texas BBQ Pulled Pork  .
Pulled Pork blended with Texas BBQ Sauce

Seafood Cocktail
Crab flakes, luxury prawns and smoked salmon

with Marie Rose sauce

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

Classic Sandwiches

Classic Sandwiches

*All prices include white or granary farmhouse
bread. Tiger sticks, baguettes, baps and

ciabattas are 75p extra
Additional salad items from 25p*

Argi Bhagi
Homemade chicken tikka with mint yogurt,

spiced falafel, mature cheddar cheese, mixed leaf,
sliced tomatoes and mango chutney

The Mexicana
Piri Piri Chicken, mature cheddar cheese,

Jalapeños, mixed peppers, mixed leaf, sweet chilli jam
and tortilla chips

Memphis BBQ Pulled Pork      .
Tender BBQ pulled pork, sweet cured streaky bacon,

mature cheddar cheese, crispy onions,
sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and sweet chilli jam

The Londoner
Roast chicken breast, honey roast ham, red leicester

cheese, mature cheddar cheese, spring onions,
sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Spicy Chicago Supreme    .
Roast beef, milano salami, mature cheddar cheese,

jalapeños, mixed peppers, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes,
creamy mayonnaise and sweet chilli jam

Italian Stallion
Roast chicken breast blended with a pesto sauce,

Milano salami, mozzarella cheese, peppers,
cherry tomatoes and mixed leaf

Supercharger
Chicken goujons, sweet cured streaky bacon,

mature cheddar cheese, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf,
creamy mayonnaise, sweet chilli or BBQ Sauce

Thai Sweet Chilli
Roast chicken breast, mature cheddar cheese,

sweet cured streaky bacon, mixed peppers, jalapeños,
mixed leaf, creamy mayonnaise and thai sweet chilli sauce

Texas BB     .Q Smokehouse
Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, Texas BBQ sauce,

sweet cured streaky bacon, sliced tomatoes,
mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

The New Yorker
Peppered pastrami, salt beef brisket, emmental cheese,

homemade coleslaw, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes,
dill pickles and tortilla chips

Hunters Chicken
Roast chicken breast, sweet cured streaky bacon,

cheddar cheese, crispy onions, creamy mayonnaise,
BBQ sauce, sliced tomatoes and mixed leaf

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Special Mix Sandwiches

Chicken BBQ Deluxe
Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon and sweetcorn

marinated in our smoky Texas BBQ sauce

Chicken, Bacon & Onion   .
Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon and crunchy
spring onions blended with creamy mayonnaise

onation ChickenCor
Roast chicken breast blended with our creamy

curried mayonnaise and juicy sultanas

Chicken Club
Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon, honey roast ham

and sweetcorn blended with creamy mayonnaise

    .Chicken, Ham & Cheddar
Roast chicken breast, honey roast ham and

mature cheddar cheese blended
with creamy mayonnaise

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75
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