

Pasta. Mixed Leaf or Cous Cous £6.50

Large £8.50

Old Smokie

Smoked cheddar cheese, coleslaw, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, grated carrot, pickled onions and french dressing

Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, parmesan shavings, croutons and caesar dressing

Italian

Buffalo mozzarella, basil leaves, cherry tomatoes, red onion, black olives, roasted vegetables and pesto dressing

New Yorker

Pastrami, stilton, cucumber, dill pickle, jalapeño peppers, tortilla chips and honey & mustard dressing

GB Classic

Honey roast ham, beetroot, cherry tomatoes, peppers, cucumber, crispy onions and honey & mustard dressing

Chicken Supreme

Roast chicken breast, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, parmesan shavings and pesto dressing

Feta cheese, olives, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, roasted vegetables and minted yogurt dressing

Prawn Cocktail

King Prawns, avocado, spring onions, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, cress and thousand island dressing

Oriental Chicken/Prawn

Roasted chicken or King prawns, red onion, peppers, grated carrot, green beans and

Poached Salmon

Poached salmon, cucumber, green beans, garden peas, spring onions, roasted potatoes and sour cream & chive dressing

Tuna Nicoise

olives, herb roast potatoes, green beans and french dressing



Cooton Lyg	22.00	
Pork Pie	£2.75	
Burts Crisps	£1.20	
Apple	£0.60	
Banana or Orange	£0.55	
Hot Drinks		
Espresso	£1.60	
Double Espresso	£1.80	
Macchiato	£2.00	
Americano	£2.00	
Latte	£2.50	
Cappuccino	£2.50	
Flat White	£2.50	
Mocha	£3.00	
Hot Chocolate	£2.50	
Tea	£1.80	
Flavoured Syrups	£0.40	
(Vanilla, Hazlenut, Caramel,		
Salted Caramel, Gingerbread)		
THE STATE OF THE S		

心咽

呼吃

興	Cakes & Treats	哩
Cook	ies	£1.95
All Mu		£2.25
	olate Fudge Brownie	£2.95
	olate Fudge Cake	£2.85
	e & Walnut Cake	£2.85
	/elvet Cake	£2.85
	berry Victoria Sponge	£2.50
	n & Buttercream Cake	£2.85
Farm	house Fruit Cake	£2.50
Carro	t Cake	£2.85
Eccle	s Cake	£2.95
Choc	olate Caramel S/Bread	£2.50
Cherr	y Bakewell Tart	£2.50
	ley Apple Shortcake	£2.85
Mixed	Berry & Granola Slice	£2.75
Choc	olate Fruit & Nut Slice	£2.95
Raspl	berry & Coconut Crunch	£2.85
Salte	d Caramel Nut Crunch	£2.95
Maple	e & Pecan Crunch	£2.95
Black	Cherry & Almond Slice	£2.75
Vegar	n Rocky Road	£2.25
Tunno	ocks Caramel Wafer	£0.95
Tunno	ocks Teacake	£0.65
All Ch	nocolate Bars	£1.20
	Soft Drinks	
Annle	Juice Burst	£1.95
	ge Juice Burst	£1.95
	parkling Water	£1.10
Coca		£1.45
	coke / Coke Zero	£1.35
	pper / 7 Up / Fanta	£1.45
	ropical (330ml)	£1.45
	ellegrino	£1.85
Red E		£1.45
Rubic	On (330ml)	£1.45
Rubic	on Spring Water	£1.65
Yazoo		£1.45
Iced L		£3.50
Milks		£2.50
Choco	late, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla)	- A





01634 723265

Mon-Fri: 7:30am-3:00pm Sat: 9:30am-1:30pm

www.francombs.co.uk orders@francombs.co.uk



Also Available On







Rochester, Kent ME2 4NW



यक







野 Signature Sandwiches 气

Argi Bhagi £6.50

Homemade chicken tikka with mint yogurt, spiced falafel, mature cheddar cheese, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes and mango chutney

The Mexicana £6.50

Piri Piri Chicken, mature cheddar cheese, Jalapeños, mixed peppers, mixed leaf, sweet chilli jam and tortilla chips

Memphis BBQ Pulled Pork £6.50

Tender BBQ pulled pork, sweet cured streaky bacon, mature cheddar cheese, crispy onions, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and sweet chilli jam

The Londoner £6.50

Roast chicken breast, honey roast ham, red leicester cheese, mature cheddar cheese, spring onions, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Spicy Chicago Supreme £6.50

Roast beef, milano salami, mature cheddar cheese, jalapeños, mixed peppers, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes, creamy mayonnaise and sweet chilli jam

Italian Stallion £6.50

Roast chicken breast blended with a pesto sauce, Milano salami, mozzarella cheese, peppers, cherry tomatoes and mixed leaf

Supercharger £6.50

Chicken goujons, sweet cured streaky bacon, mature cheddar cheese, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf, creamy mayonnaise, sweet chilli or BBQ Sauce

Thai Sweet Chilli £6.50

Roast chicken breast, mature cheddar cheese, sweet cured streaky bacon, mixed peppers, jalapeños, mixed leaf, creamy mayonnaise and thai sweet chilli sauce

Texas BBQ Smokehouse £6.50

Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, Texas BBQ sauce, sweet cured streaky bacon, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

The New Yorker £6.50

Peppered pastrami, salt beef brisket, emmental cheese, homemade coleslaw, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes, dill pickles and tortilla chips

Hunters Chicken £6.50

Roast chicken breast, sweet cured streaky bacon, cheddar cheese, crispy onions, creamy mayonnaise, BBQ sauce, sliced tomatoes and mixed leaf



野Signature Sandwiches "里

Turkey Royale £6.50

Roast turkey breast, peppered pastrami, emmental cheese, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes, creamy mayonnaise and cranberry

Steakhouse Boss £7.50

Roast beef, mature cheddar cheese, sweet cured streaky bacon, topped with BBQ pulled pork sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Chicken Bacon Boss £7.50

Chicken goujons, mature cheddar cheese, sweet cured streaky bacon topped with BBQ pulled pork, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf and creamy mayonnaise

Francombs Club £7.50

Roast chicken breast, mature cheddar cheese, honey roast ham, sweet cured streaky bacon, sliced tomatoes, mixed leaf, caramelised onion chutney and creamy mayonnaise

Big Franc £8.95

Chicken, bacon, ham, cheddar cheese, emmental cheese, mixed leaf, sliced tomatoes, crispy onions, creamy mayonnaise and sweet chilli jam.

Served in between three slices of thick cut white or brown farmhouse bread

Special Mix Sandwiches

Chicken BBQ Deluxe £4.75

Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon and sweetcorn marinated in our smoky Texas BBQ sauce

Chicken, Bacon & Onion £4.75

Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon and crunchy spring onions blended with creamy mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken £4.75

Roast chicken breast blended with our creamy curried mayonnaise and juicy sultanas

Chicken Club £4.75

Roast chicken breast, crispy bacon, honey roast ham and sweetcorn blended with creamy mayonnaise

Chicken, Ham & Cheddar £4.75

Roast chicken breast, honey roast ham and mature cheddar cheese blended with creamy mayonnaise



Propertial Mix Sandwiches 电

Chicken Tikka & Mint £4.75

ᇠᇆ

Roast chicken breast marinated with classic Tikka, herbs and spices blended with creamy mint yoghurt

Mixed Cheese & Onion £4.75

Grated mature cheddar and red leicester with crunchy spring onions blended with creamy mayonnaise

Piri Piri Chicken £4.75

Roast chicken breast, mixed peppers and jalapenos blended with our Piri Piri dressing and creamy mayonnaise

Pesto Chicken £4.75

Roast chicken breast and mixed peppers blended with green pesto sauce and creamy mayonnaise

Tuna Crunch £4.75

Tuna flakes, red onion and mixed peppers, blended with creamy mayonnaise

Texas BBQ Pulled Pork £4.75

Pulled Pork blended with Texas BBQ Sauce

Seafood Cocktail £4.75

Crab flakes, luxury prawns and smoked salmon with Marie Rose sauce

Classic Sandwiches

Honey Roast Ham	£3.95
Ham & Coleslaw	£4.25
Ham & Cheddar Cheese	£4.50
Ham, Cheese & Coleslaw	£4.75
Ham & Boiled Egg	£4.25
Ham & Egg Mayonnaise	£4.25
Roast Chicken	£3.95
Chicken & Coleslaw	£4.50
Chicken & Bacon	£4.50
Chicken, Bacon & Stuffing	£4.95
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado	£5.50
Chicken, Bacon & Mozzarella	£4.95
Roast Turkey	£3.95
Turkey & Coleslaw	£4.50
Turkey & Bacon	£4.50
Turkey & Stuffing	£4.50
Turkey, Bacon & Stuffing	£4.95
5.	- A
The state of the s	2世

7	Classic Sandwiches	"""
Roas	t Beef	£4.25
Beef	& Colesaw	£4.65
Pastr	ami	£4.25
Pastr	ami & Stilton	£4.75
Salt E	Beef & Dill Pickle	£4.50
Baco	n, Lettuce & Tomato	£4.25
Bacon [°] & Egg Mayonnaise		£4.25
	n & Brie	£4.50
Baco	n & Avocado	£4.75
Salan	ni & Mozzarella	£4.40
Ched	dar/Emmental Cheese	£3.95
Ched	dar Cheese & Coleslaw	£4.25
Oak S	Smoked Cheddar	£4.50
Stilto	n	£4.40
Frenc	ch Brie & Grape	£4.50
Falaf	el	£3.95
Feta		£4.25
Mozz	arella & Sliced Tomato	£4.25
Mozz	arella, Avocado &	£4.90
Toma	to	
Plain	Tuna	£3.95
Tuna	Mayonnaise	£4.25
Smok	red Salmon	£4.50
Salm	on & Cream Cheese	£4.95
Poac	hed Salmon	£4.40
	ry Prawn	£4.50
	ry Prawn & Avocado	£4.95
	d Egg	£3.95
	Mayonnaise	£4.25
Humo		£4.25
	d Salad	£3.50
	Salad & Coleslaw	£3.95
	ado Salad & Dressing	£4.50
	cken Goujons	£4.95
3 Chi	cken Goujons	£5.95
*All prices include white or granary farmhouse bread. Tiger sticks, baguettes, baps and		

51.45

All prices include white or granary farmhouse bread. Tiger sticks, baguettes, baps and ciabattas are 75p extra

Additional salad items from 25p*

